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3.1

3.2

7.1

7.2

7.3

10.

Call to Order
Pledge of Allegiance
Approval of Minutes

15-1062
Minutes from August 7, 2015.

Attachments: COW 8.7.15 Minutes

15-1063
Minutes from September 4, 2015.

Attachments: COW 9.4.15 Minutes

Added to Agenda
Public Comment
Old Business
New Business

14-1322
Review of County Board Agenda.

15-1060

Presentation of Conserve Lake County Certification of the Lake County Permit Facility

for its eco-friendly landscape and land stewardship.

15-1061
Presentation of the proposed 2016 budget.

Executive Session
County Administrator's Report

Adjournment
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http://lakecounty.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?m=l&id=/matter.aspx?key=11222
http://lakecounty.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?M=F&ID=24efe7db-57fd-4989-9493-7382351582c6.pdf
http://lakecounty.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?m=l&id=/matter.aspx?key=11223
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